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Organization Address 1 Address 2 City St Zip Contact Email
Century Golf Partners 5080 Spectrum Drive  Suite 1100 East Addison TX 75001 Greg Adair gadair@centurygolf.com
OB Sports 7025 E Greenway Parkway Suite 550 Scottsdale AZ 85254 C.A. Roberts caroberts@obsports.com
OB Sports Orrin Vincent ovincent@obsports.com 
OB Sports Dave Goff dgoff@obsports.com
Premier Golf Centers, LLC 2466 Westlake Ave. N #8 Seattle WA 98109 Bill Schickler Bschickler@premierGC.com
Premier Golf Centers, LLC 2501 15th Ave. W  Seattle WA 98199 Matt Amundsen Mamundsen@premierGC.com
Heritage Golf Group 12750 High Bluff Dr San Diego CA 92130 info@heritagegolfgroup.com
Course Co. Inc PO Box 1019 Petaluma CA 94954 Tom Isaak tbisaak@courseco.com
Kemper Sports 500 Skokie Blvd. Ste 444 Chicago IL 60062 Douglas Hellman dhellman@kempersports.com
Kemper Sports 6320 Grandview Drive West University Place WA 98467 Matt Allen mallen@kempersports.com
Troon Golf 15044 N. Scottsdale Rd Ste 300 Scottsdale AZ 85254 info@troongolf.com
Greenway Golf, Inc. PO Box 100 Stevinson CA 95374 George Kelley gkelley@greenwaygolf.com
Greenway Golf, Inc. Marc Logan Mlogan@greenwaygolf.com
Greenway Golf, Inc. Forrest Goodling forrestgoodling@gmail.com
City of Portland 1120 SW 5th Ave Ste 1302 Portland OR 97204 John Zoller john.zoller@portlandoregon.gov
Glisan Street Recreation 14015 NE Glisan Street Portland OR Joe Hickey jghgolf@yahoo.com 
Glisan Street Recreation Mike Niece
Glisan Street Recreation George Walker
Glisan Street Recreation Jim Chianello
Glisan Street Recreation Jim Davis
Dot Golf 11616 NE Halsey Street Portland OR 97220 Smith Khemalaap smitty7244@yahoo.com 
Summit Golf Foundation 13023 NE Hwy 99,  Ste 7, PMB 300 Vancouver WA 98686 Quincy Heard Summit quincy@summitgolf.org 
K-Lean's Tennis 14015 NE Glisan Street Portland OR 97230 Kaleen Worley kleansllc@yahoo.com
Billy Casper Golf Mike Bender mbender@trimountaingolf.com
Billy Casper Golf Dan Bierscheid dbierscheid@trimountaingolf.com
Total Golf Management Services 19586 Kari Ann Court Oregon City OR 97045 Gordon Tolbert totalgolfmgmt@msn.com
Total Golf Management Services Mike Turley turleym@gmail.com
Total Golf Management Services Jeff Lindholm jeff_lindholm_1@msn.com
Total Golf Management Services Branden Thompsn bthompson@pga.com
Foursom Golf 2380 National Way Woodburn OR 97071 Brian Bovee brian@foursomgolfcars.com

mailto:gadair@centurygolf.com�
mailto:caroberts@obsports.com�
mailto:ovincent@obsports.com�
mailto:dgoff@obsports.com�
mailto:Bschickler@premierGC.com�
mailto:Mamundsen@premierGC.com�
mailto:info@heritagegolfgroup.com�
mailto:tbisaak@courseco.com�
mailto:dhellman@kempersports.com�
mailto:mallen@kempersports.com�
mailto:info@troongolf.com�
mailto:gkelley@greenwaygolf.com�
mailto:Mlogan@greenwaygolf.com�
mailto:john.zoller@portlandoregon.gov�
mailto:jghgolf@yahoo.com�
mailto:smitty7244@yahoo.com�
mailto:quincy@summitgolf.org�
mailto:kleansllc@yahoo.com�
mailto:mbender@trimountaingolf.com�
mailto:dbierscheid@trimountaingolf.com�
mailto:totalgolfmgmt@msn.com�
mailto:turleym@gmail.com�
mailto:jeff_lindholm_1@msn.com�
mailto:bthompson@pga.com�
mailto:brian@foursomgolfcars.com�

	Sheet1

